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85305 H 17] 1.8009] 1067 0.97 1.68 3.22 5.59
ER314E H 18] 1.7317 105.9 0.66 111 3.22 5.41
325 H 19] 16651 105.0 1.58 2.57 3.22 5.25
R 334E H 20| 1.6010 104.4 0.16 0.26 3.22 5.07
o345 H 21| 15395] 1030 0.23 0.35 3.22 4.95
B354 H 22| 1.4802 101.3 0.95 1.43 3.22 4.84
5365 H 23] 14233 99.8 2.45 3.59 3.22 472
ER374E H 24| 1.3686 99.0 455 6.46 3.22 457
35385 H 25| 13159 99.0 3.84 5.24 3.22 440
ER394F H 26| 1.2653 101.5 6.82 8.73 3.13 4.01
405 H 27| 12167 1030 4.99 6.06 3.13 3.80
A5 H 28] 1.1699] 10238 1776 20.78 3.13 3.66
ek H 29] 1.1249] 1029 28.60 32.14 3.13 3.52
ERES H 30] 10816] 1028 19.99 21.63 3.13 3.39
EoadEE R 1] 1.0400] 1028 23.14 24.06 3.13 3.25
B 455F R 2| 1.0000 102.8 24.84 24.84 3.07 3.07
465 R 3] 09615] 1028 35.99 34.61 3.07 2.95
B 474 R 4] 0.9246 102.8 46.82 43.29 3.07 2.84
485 R 5] 088%0] 1028 52.65 46.80 3.07 2.73
| SRR R 6] 08548 102.8 46.17 39.47 3.45 2.95
B3> BEFARASE R 7] 08219] 1028 36.54 30.03 4.54 3.73
| B HLARAN R 8] 0.7903 102.8 20.00 15.81 747 5.90
524 B R 9] 07599 10238 18.84 14.31 7.47 567
BARBER R 10| 0.7307 102.8 9.41 6.88
15 R 11| 07026 | 10238 9.41 661
25 R 12| 06756 ] 10238 9.41 6.36
35 R 13| 06496 ] 10238 9.25 6.01
4% R 14| 06246 | 10238 9.25 578
5% R 15| 06006 | 10238 8.62 5.18
64 R _16] 05775] 10238 8.62 4.98
jES R 17| 05553] 10238 8.62 4.79
84 R 18] 05339 10238 8.62 4.60
9% R 19 05134] 1028 8.62 4.43
104 R 20 04936 ] 10238 8.62 4.26
114 R 21| 04746 ] 10238 851 4.04
124 R 22 04564 ] 10238 851 3.88
13%F R 23] 04388] 1028 851 373
14% R 24 04220] 10238 851 3.59
15%F R 25| 04057] 1028 851 3.45
16%F. R _26] 0.3901 102.8 851 3.32
174 R 27| 03751 102.8 851 3.19
184 R 28] 03607] 10238 8.01 2.89
19%F R 29| 03468] 10238 801 278
205 R 30| 03335] 10238 8.01 2.67
215 R 31| 03207] 1028 7.42 2.38
225 R 32| 03083] 1028 7.42 2.29
235 R 33| 02965] 10238 7.42 2.20
245 R 34| 0.2851 102.8 6.56 1.87
255 R 35| 02741 102.8 6.56 1.80
265 R _36] 02636] 10238 6.56 1.73
275 R 37| 02534] 1028 6.56 1.66
285 R 38| 02437] 1028 6.56 1.60
295 R 39| 02343] 1028 6.56 1.54
305 R 40 02253] 10238 6.56 1.48
3E R 41] o2166] 1028 6.56 1.42
325 R 42 02083] 10238 6.56 1.37
335 R 43| 02003] 1028 6.56 1.31
345 R _44] 01926 ] 10238 6.56 1.26
355 R 45| 0.1852] 10238 6.56 1.22
365 R 46 o0.1780] 10238 6.56 117
1% R 47| o1712] 1028 6.56 112
385 R 48] 0.1646] 10238 6.56 1.08
395 R 49] 01583] 10238 6.56 1.04
405 R _50] 0.1522] 10238 6.56 1.00
415 R 51 0.1463] 10238 6.56 0.96
425 R 52| 0.1407] 10238 6.56 0.92
435 R 53] 01353] 10238 6.56 0.89
445 R 54 0.1301 102.8 6.56 0.85
455 R 55| 0.1251 102.8 6.56 0.82
465 R _56] 0.1203] 10238 6.19 0.74
475 R 57| 0.1157] 10238 -49.44 -5.72 487 0.56
485 R 58] oi112] 1028 1.95 0.22
495 R 59| 01069 ] 10238 -26.11 -2.79 1.95 0.21
& &t 561.52 1261.42 485.85 330.12
[ES B 63707 | 48585 |
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HARIBER R 10| 0.7307 102.8 6.56 480
14 H R 11| 07026 102.8 6.56 461
24 H R 12| 06756 102.8 6.56 443
3EE R 13| 0.6496 102.8 6.56 4.26
47 H R 14| 06246 102.8 6.56 410
5% H R 15| 0.6006 102.8 6.56 3.94
6EE R 16| 05775 102.8 6.56 3.79
15 E R 17| 05553 102.8 6.56 3.64
8FEE R 18] 05339 102.8 6.56 3.50
9% H R 19| 05134 102.8 6.56 3.37
104 B R 20| 0.4936 102.8 6.56 3.24
1148 R 21| 04746 102.8 6.56 3.12
124 B R 22| 0.4564 102.8 6.56 3.00
134 B R 23| 04388 102.8 6.56 2.88
145 B R 24| 0.4220 102.8 6.56 277
154 B R 25| 04057 102.8 6.56 2.66
164E B R 26| 0.3901 102.8 6.56 256
175 B R 27| 0.3751 102.8 6.56 2.46
185 E R 28] 03607 102.8 6.56 237
194 B R 29| 0.3468 102.8 6.56 2.28
204 B R 30| 0.3335 102.8 6.56 2.19
214 B R 31| 03207 102.8 6.56 2.10
224 B R 32| 0.3083 102.8 6.56 2.02
235 E R 33| 0.2965 102.8 6.56 1.95
245FEE R 34| 0.2851 102.8 6.56 1.87
255 E R 35| 0.2741 102.8 6.56 1.80
265EE R 36| 0.2636 102.8 6.56 1.73
215 E R 37| 0.2534 102.8 6.56 1.66
285 E R 38| 02437 102.8 6.56 1.60
295 E R 39 02343 102.8 6.56 1.54
30%EE R 40| 02253 102.8 6.56 148
31EE R 41| 02166 102.8 6.56 1.42
325 E R 42| 02083 102.8 6.56 1.37
33FEE R 43| 02003 102.8 6.56 1.31
RYET= R 44| 01926 102.8 6.56 1.26
355 E R 45| 0.1852 102.8 6.56 1.22
36%EE R 46|/ 0.1780 102.8 6.56 1.17
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40FEE R 50| 0.1522 102.8 6.56 1.00
MNEE R 51| 0.1463 102.8 6.56 0.96
425 E R 52| 0.1407 102.8 6.56 0.92
435 E R 53] 0.1353 102.8 6.56 0.89
445 E R 54| 0.1301 102.8 6.56 0.85
455 E R 55| 0.1251 102.8 6.56 0.82
465 E R 56| 0.1203 102.8 6.19 0.74
4715 E R 57| 01157 102.8 -1.30 -0.15 487 0.56
48 E R 58] 01112 102.8 1.95 0.22
495 E R 59 0.1069 102.8 0.00 0.00 1.95 0.21
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) GE&RETOYY) HEMIE B MIE BEME | Baast | RAamE
R2 |ZREE[IEEY|[EREN] = & (A) FRESE | N\ BEY | TEEn | D | OxA | zReg | raen | gEsw | Q| 9x®A) ©) Qx| (D~B) | BiBI%E
AR [R 6 0.99915 0.98628 1.00658 0.99808 0.8548 102.8 1.60 0.22 0.79 2.61 2.23 0.10 0.02 0.10 0.21 0.18 0.04 0.03 2.86 2.44)
ARl [R7 0.99914 0.98609 1.00653 0.99807 0.8219 102.8 26.46 5.86 9.03 41.35 33.98 1.20 0.26 0.85 2.31 1.90] 0.55 0.45 44.21 36.34
AR [RS8 0.99914 0.98590 1.00649 0.99807 0.7903 102.8 37.36 8.36 19.59 65.31 51.61 0.64 0.06 1.08 1.78 1.41 0.64 0.50] 67.73 53.53
EHH3EH R9 0.99914 0.98570 1.00645 0.99806 0.7599 102.8 37.33 8.24 19.72 65.29 49.61 0.64 0.06 1.09 1.79 1.36 0.64 0.48 67.71 51.45
oA [R 10 0.99914 0.98549 1.00641 0.99806 0.7307 102.8 65.78 12.73 36.05 114.56 83.71 1.95 0.30 3.17 5.42 3.96 1.02 0.75 121.00 88.42
= R 11 0.99914 0.98528 1.00637 0.99806 0.7026 102.8 65.72 12.54 36.28 114.55 80.48 1.95 0.29 3.19 5.43 3.82 1.02 0.72 121.00 85.02
24 H R 12 0.99197 0.99076 0.99801 0.99265 0.6756 102.8 65.67 12.36 36.52 114.54 77.38 1.95 0.29 3.21 5.44 3.68 1.02 0.69 121.01 81.75
34 H R 13 0.99190 0.99067 0.99800 0.99259 0.6496 102.8 65.14 12.24 36.44 113.83 73.94] 1.93 0.28 3.20 5.42 3.52 1.01 0.66 120.26 78.12
= R 14 0.99183 0.99059 0.99800 0.99254 0.6246 102.8 64.61 12.13 36.37 113.11 70.65 1.92 0.28 3.20 5.40 3.37 1.00 0.63 119.51 74.65
5% H R 15 0.99177 0.99050 0.99800 0.99248 0.6006 102.8 64.09 12.02 36.30 112.40 67.51 1.90 0.28 3.19 5.37 3.23 1.00 0.60] 118.77 71.33
64 H R 16 0.99170 0.99041 0.99799 0.99242 0.5775 102.8 63.56 11.90 36.22 111.68 64.50 1.88 0.28 3.19 5.35 3.09 0.99 0.57 118.02 68.16
1% 8 R 17 0.99163 0.99031 0.99799 0.99237 0.5553 102.8 63.03 11.79 36.15 110.97 61.62 1.87 0.27 3.18 5.32 2.95 0.98 0.55 117.27 65.12
84 H R 18 0.99156 0.99022 0.99798 0.99231 0.5339 102.8 62.50 11.67 36.08 110.25 58.86 1.85 0.27 3.17 5.30 2.83 0.97 0.52 116.53 62.21
9% H R 19 0.99149 0.99012 0.99798 0.99225 0.5134 102.8 61.97 11.56 36.01 109.54 56.24 1.84 0.27 3.17 5.27 2.71 0.97 0.50] 115.78 59.44
104 H R 20 0.99141 0.99002 0.99798 0.99219 0.4936 102.8 61.45 11.44 35.93 108.83 53.72 1.82 0.27 3.16 5.25 2.59 0.96 0.47 115.03 56.78
114 H R 21 0.99134 0.98992 0.99797 0.99213 0.4746 102.8 60.92 11.33 35.86 108.11 51.31 1.81 0.26 3.15 5.22 2.48 0.95 0.45 114.29 54.24
124 H R 22 0.99126 0.98982 0.99797 0.99206 0.4564 102.8 60.39 11.22 35.79 107.40 49.02 1.79 0.26 3.15 5.20 2.37 0.94 0.43 113.54 51.82
134 H R 23 0.99119 0.98971 0.99796 0.99200| 0.4388 102.8 59.86 11.10 35.72 106.68 46.81 1.78 0.26 3.14 5.17 2.27 0.94 0.41 112.79 49.49
144 H R 24 0.99111 0.98961 0.99796 0.99194 0.4220 102.8 59.34 10.99 35.64 105.97 44.72 1.76 0.25 3.13 5.15 2.17 0.93 0.39 112.05 47.28
154 H R 25 0.99103 0.98950 0.99796 0.99187 0.4057 102.8 58.81 10.87 35.57 105.25 42.70 1.74 0.25 3.13 5.12 2.08 0.92 0.37 111.30 4515
164 H R 26 0.99095 0.98939 0.99795 0.99180| 0.3901 102.8 58.28 10.76 35.50 104.54 40.78 1.73 0.25 3.12 5.10 1.99 0.91 0.36 110.55 43.13
174 H R 27 0.99086 0.98927 0.99795 0.99174 0.3751 102.8 57.75 10.65 35.43 103.82 38.94 1.71 0.25 3.12 5.07 1.90] 0.91 0.34] 109.81 41.19
184 H R 28 0.99078 0.98916 0.99794 0.99167 0.3607 102.8 57.23 10.53 35.35 103.11 37.19 1.70 0.24 3.11 5.05 1.82 0.90 0.32 109.06 39.34
194 H R 29 0.99069 0.98904 0.99794 0.99160| 0.3468 102.8 56.70 10.42 35.28 102.40 35.51 1.68 0.24 3.10 5.03 1.74] 0.89 0.31 108.31 37.56
205 H R 30 0.99061 0.98892 0.99793 0.99153 0.3335 102.8 56.17 10.30 35.21 101.68 33.91 1.67 0.24 3.10 5.00 1.67 0.88 0.30] 107.57 35.87
215 H R 31 0.99052 0.98879 0.99793 0.99145 0.3207 102.8 55.64 10.19 35.13 100.97 32.38 1.65 0.24 3.09 4.98 1.60] 0.88 0.28 106.82 34.26
22%H R 32 0.99043 0.98867 0.99793 0.99138 0.3083 102.8 55.12 10.07 35.06 100.25 30.91 1.63 0.23 3.08 4.95 1.53 0.87 0.27 106.07 32.70
234%H R 33 0.99034 0.98854 0.99792 0.99130| 0.2965 102.8 54.59 9.96 34.99 99.54 29.51 1.62 0.23 3.08 4.93 1.46 0.86 0.26 105.33 31.23
24%H R 34 0.99024 0.98840 0.99792 0.99123 0.2851 102.8 54.06 9.85 34.92 98.82 28.17 1.60 0.23 3.07 4.90 1.40] 0.85 0.24] 104.58 29.82
25%H R 35 0.99014 0.98827 0.99791 0.99115 0.2741 102.8 53.53 9.73 34.84 98.11 26.89 1.59 0.23 3.06 4.88 1.34] 0.85 0.23 103.83 28.46
2645 H R 36 0.99005 0.98813 0.99791 0.99107 0.2636 102.8 53.01 9.62 34.77 97.39 25.67 1.57 0.22 3.06 4.85 1.28 0.84 0.22 103.09 2717
275 H R 37 0.98995 0.98798 0.99790 0.99099 0.2534 102.8 52.48 9.50 34.70 96.68 24.50 1.56 0.22 3.05 4.83 1.22 0.83 0.21 102.34 25.93
284 H R 38 0.98984 0.98784 0.99790 0.99091 0.2437 102.8 51.95 9.39 34.63 95.96 23.39 1.54 0.22 3.04 4.80 1.17 0.82 0.20] 101.59 24.76
294 H R 39 0.98974 0.98769 0.99790 0.99083 0.2343 102.8 51.42 9.27 34.55 95.25 22.32 1.52 0.22 3.04 4.78 1.12 0.82 0.19 100.85 23.63
304 H R 40 0.98963 0.98754 0.99789 0.99074 0.2253 102.8 50.90 9.16 34.48 94.54 21.30, 1.51 0.21 3.03 4.75 1.07 0.81 0.18 100.10 22.55
314%H R 41 0.98953 0.98738 0.99789 0.99065 0.2166 102.8 50.37 9.05 34.41 93.82 20.32 1.49 0.21 3.03 4.73 1.02 0.80 0.17 99.35 21.52
324 H R 42 0.98941 0.98722 0.99788 0.99057 0.2083 102.8 49.84 8.93 34.33 93.11 19.39 1.48 0.21 3.02 4.70 0.98 0.79 0.17 98.61 20.54
334%H R 43 0.98930 0.98705 0.99788 0.99048 0.2003 102.8 49.31 8.82 34.26 92.39 18.51 1.46 0.20 3.01 4.68 0.94] 0.79 0.16 97.86 19.60
344 H R 44 0.98919 0.98688 0.99787 0.99039 0.1926 102.8 48.79 8.70 34.19 91.68 17.66 1.45 0.20 3.01 4.65 0.90] 0.78 0.15 97.11 18.70
35%H R 45 0.98907 0.98671 0.99787 0.99029 0.1852 102.8 48.26 8.59 34.12 90.96 16.85 1.43 0.20 3.00 4.63 0.86 0.77 0.14] 96.37 17.85
364EH R 46 0.98895 0.98653 0.99786 0.99020| 0.1780 102.8 47.73 8.48 34.04 90.25 16.06 1.42 0.20 2.99 4.61 0.82 0.76 0.14] 95.62 17.02
37%H R 47 0.98882 0.98634 0.99786 0.99010| 0.1712 102.8 47.20 8.36 33.97 89.53 15.33 1.40 0.19 2.99 4.58 0.78 0.76 0.13 94.87 16.24
384 H R 48 0.98870 0.98615 0.99785 0.99000| 0.1646 102.8 46.67 8.25 33.90 88.82 14.62 1.38 0.19 2.98 4.56 0.75 0.75 0.12 94.13 15.49
394 H R 49 0.98857 0.98596 0.99785 0.98990 0.1583 102.8 46.15 8.13 33.83 88.11 13.95 1.37 0.19 2.97 4.53 0.72 0.74 0.12 93.38 14.78
405 H R 50 0.98844 0.98576 0.99785 0.98980 0.1522 102.8 45.62 8.02 33.75 87.39 13.30 1.35 0.19 2.97 4.51 0.69 0.73 0.11 92.63 14.10
415H R 51 0.98830 0.98555 0.99784 0.98969 0.1463 102.8 45.09 7.90 33.68 86.68 12.68 1.34 0.18 2.96 4.48 0.66 0.73 0.11 91.89 13.44
425 H R 52 0.98816 0.98534 0.99784 0.98958 0.1407 102.8 44.56 7.79 33.61 85.96 12.09 1.32 0.18 2.96 4.46 0.63 0.72 0.10] 91.14 12.82
435 H R 53 0.98802 0.98513 0.99783 0.98947 0.1353 102.8 44.04 7.68 33.53 85.25 11.53 1.31 0.18 2.95 4.43 0.60] 0.71 0.10] 90.39 12.23
445 R 54 0.98787 0.98490 0.99783 0.98936 0.1301 102.8 43.51 7.56 33.46 84.53 11.00 1.29 0.18 2.94 4.41 0.57 0.70 0.09 89.65 11.66
455 F R 55 0.98773 0.98467 0.99782 0.98925 0.1251 102.8 42.98 7.45 33.39 83.82 10.49 1.27 0.17 2.94 4.38 0.55 0.70 0.09 88.90 1112
4645 B R 56 0.98757 0.98443 0.99782 0.98913 0.1203 102.8 41.42 7.21 32.57 81.21 9.77 1.20 0.16 2.84 4.20 0.50] 0.66 0.08 86.07 10.35
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202 E R 30| 03335 102.8 1.95 0.65
21 EE R 31| 0.3207 102.8 1.95 0.62
225 E R 32| 0.3083 102.8 1.95 0.60
235 B R 33| 0.2965 102.8 1.95 0.58
245 B R 34| 0.2851 102.8 1.95 0.55
255 B R 35| 0.2741 102.8 1.95 0.53
264 B R 36] 0.2636 102.8 1.95 0.51
275 B R 37| 02534 102.8 1.95 0.49
28 B R 38| 0.2437 102.8 1.95 0.47
295 B R 39| 02343 102.8 1.95 0.46
30 B R 40| 02253 102.8 1.95 0.44
31EE R 41| 0.2166 102.8 1.95 0.42
325 B R 42| 02083 102.8 1.95 0.41
33EE R 43| 0.2003 102.8 1.95 0.39
344 B R 44| 0.1926 102.8 1.95 0.37
354 B R 45| 0.1852 102.8 1.95 0.36
364 B R 46| 0.1780 102.8 1.95 0.35
375 E R 47| 01712 102.8 1.95 0.33
38 E R 48] 0.1646 102.8 1.95 0.32
39 B R 49| 0.1583 102.8 1.95 0.31
405 B R 50| 0.1522 102.8 1.95 0.30
MNEE R 51| 0.1463 102.8 1.95 0.28
4125 B R 52| 0.1407 102.8 1.95 0.27
4135 B R 53] 0.1353 102.8 1.95 0.26
445 B R 54| 0.1301 102.8 1.95 0.25
455 B R 55| 0.1251 102.8 1.95 0.24
465 B R 56| 0.1203 102.8 1.95 0.23
47EE R 57| 0.1157 102.8 1.95 0.23
4185 B R 58] 01112 102.8 1.95 0.22
49%F E R 59| 0.1069 102.8 0.00 0.00 1.95 0.21
& 114.49 9751 97.27 31.73
EEEESHR | [ 11449 | 97.27 |

FNEFRBEORENI—VE BRARRONOHERGLLTRELRENIRENNI—VTHY.
DY LLERDFREHFNFEHEEZ LD TIIRL,
OO BEEOFEORR®, At TEDOEHICLY ., REDEXRFALIIELRLSILNAHS,
(BENI—VDEIZLLIERABRREDTRERADZEFIIOVTE., BIHBRUEHRETHELT
il E =, )

F2) FHE REAR R EITH LT, AKFME (B R0 AE) Z=RLTV S,
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FEEORAEMEEER (FEXLK) BFE:.  —HREEI61S MAIE
] GoP EAEREL EAEREL TRROEE o
R BETAIDERIAVE 2R | FoL—4 Gi=) ¢z dEm (B
) GE#RETOvY) REME REME REME | REAH | BEME

#x_ |R? |ZREm[ BEn|EEew] 2 8 | A EmeE | Mgy | wEsn | D | Oxw | 2Esw | aBEy | 2E8En | O | @OxA) @ | @xn | @~3) | Bz
HEREBEX|R 10 0.99914 0.98549 1.00641 0.99806 0.7307 102.8 32.21 5.06 16.16 53.42 39.04 1.11 0.13 1.35 2.58 1.89 0.34 0.25 56.34 41.17
158 R 11 0.99914 0.98528 1.00637 0.99806 0.7026 102.8 32.18 4.98 16.26 53.42 37.54 1.10 0.13 1.36 2.59 1.82 0.34 0.24 56.35 39.59
2% H R 12 0.99197 0.99076 0.99801 0.99265 0.6756 102.8 32.15 4.91 16.37 53.43 36.10 1.10 0.12 1.36 2.59 1.75 0.34 0.23 56.36 38.08
REE] R 13 0.99190 0.99067 0.99800 0.99259 0.6496 102.8 31.89 4.86 16.33 53.09 34.49 1.10 0.12 1.36 2.58 1.68 0.34 0.22 56.01 36.38
4% H R 14 0.99183 0.99059 0.99800 0.99254 0.6246 102.8 31.64 4.82 16.30 52.75 32.95 1.09 0.12 1.36 2.57 1.60 0.33 0.21 55.66 34.76
5% H R 15 0.99177 0.99050 0.99800 0.99248 0.6006 102.8 31.38 4.77 16.27 52.42 31.48 1.08 0.12 1.36 2.55 1.53 0.33 0.20 55.30 33.22
65 H R 16 0.99170 0.99041 0.99799 0.99242 0.5775 102.8 31.12 473 16.24 52.08 30.08 1.07 0.12 1.35 2.54 1.47 0.33 0.19 54.95 31.74
1% 8 R 17 0.99163 0.99031 0.99799 0.99237 0.5553 102.8 30.86 4.68 16.20 51.75 28.73 1.06 0.12 1.35 2.53 1.40 0.33 0.18 54.60 30.32
8&EH R 18 0.99156 0.99022 0.99798 0.99231 0.5339 102.8 30.60 4.64 16.17 51.41 27.45 1.05 0.12 1.35 2.52 1.34 0.32 0.17 54.25 28.96
9% H R 19 0.99149 0.99012 0.99798 0.99225 0.5134 102.8 30.34 459 16.14 51.07 26.22 1.04 0.12 1.35 2.50 1.29 0.32 0.17 53.90 27.67
10 H R 20 0.99141 0.99002 0.99798 0.99219 0.4936 102.8 30.09 4.55 16.10 50.74 25.04 1.03 0.11 1.34 2.49 1.23 0.32 0.16 53.55 26.43
11EH R 21 0.99134 0.98992 0.99797 0.99213 0.4746 102.8 29.83 4.50 16.07 50.40 23.92 1.02 0.11 1.34 2.48 1.18 0.32 0.15 53.20 25.25
12 H R 22 0.99126 0.98982 0.99797 0.99206 0.4564 102.8 29.57 4.46 16.04 50.06 22.85 1.02 0.11 1.34 2.47 1.13 0.31 0.14 52.84 24.12
135 H R 23 0.99119 0.98971 0.99796 0.99200 0.4388 102.8 29.31 4.41 16.01 49.73 21.82 1.01 0.11 1.33 2.45 1.08 0.31 0.14 52.49 23.03
145 H R 24 0.99111 0.98961 0.99796 0.99194 0.4220 102.8 29.05 4.36 15.97 49.39 20.84 1.00 0.11 1.33 2.44 1.03 0.31 0.13 52.14 22.00
15 H R 25 0.99103 0.98950 0.99796 0.99187 0.4057 102.8 28.79 4.32 15.94 49.06 19.90 0.99 0.11 1.33 2.43 0.98 0.31 0.12 51.79 21.01
165EH R 26 0.99095 0.98939 0.99795 0.99180 0.3901 102.8 28.54 4.27 15.91 48.72 19.01 0.98 0.11 1.33 2.41 0.94 0.30 0.12 51.44 20.07
175 H R 27 0.99086 0.98927 0.99795 0.99174 0.3751 102.8 28.28 4.23 15.88 48.38 18.15 0.97 0.11 1.32 2.40 0.90 0.30 0.11 51.09 19.16
185 H R 28 0.99078 0.98916 0.99794 0.99167 0.3607 102.8 28.02 418 15.84 48.05 17.33 0.96 0.11 1.32 2.39 0.86 0.30 0.11 50.74 18.30
19 H R 29 0.99069 0.98904 0.99794 0.99160 0.3468 102.8 27.76 414 15.81 47.71 16.55 0.95 0.10 1.32 2.38 0.82 0.30 0.10 50.38 17.47
2058 R 30 0.99061 0.98892 0.99793 0.99153 0.3335 102.8 27.50 4.09 15.78 47.37 15.80 0.94 0.10 1.32 2.36 0.79 0.29 0.10 50.03 16.69
2158 R 31 0.99052 0.98879 0.99793 0.99145 0.3207 102.8 27.24 4.05 15.75 47.04 15.09 0.94 0.10 1.31 2.35 0.75 0.29 0.09 49.68 15.93
224 B R 32 0.99043 0.98867 0.99793 0.99138 0.3083 102.8 26.99 4.00 15.71 46.70 14.40 0.93 0.10 1.31 2.34 0.72 0.29 0.09 49.33 15.21
2348 R 33 0.99034 0.98854 0.99792 0.99130 0.2965 102.8 26.73 3.96 15.68 46.37 13.75 0.92 0.10 1.31 2.33 0.69 0.29 0.09 48.98 14.52
245 8B R 34 0.99024 0.98840 0.99792 0.99123 0.2851 102.8 26.47 3.91 15.65 46.03 13.12 0.91 0.10 1.31 2.31 0.66 0.28 0.08 48.63 13.86
25% 8 R 35 0.99014 0.98827 0.99791 0.99115 0.2741 102.8 26.21 3.87 15.62 45.69 12.52 0.90 0.10 1.30 2.30 0.63 0.28 0.08 48.27 13.23
265 B R 36 0.99005 0.98813 0.99791 0.99107 0.2636 102.8 25.95 3.82 15.58 45.36 11.96 0.89 0.10 1.30 2.29 0.60 0.28 0.07 47.92 12.63
27458 R 37 0.98995 0.98798 0.99790 0.99099 0.2534 102.8 25.69 3.77 15.55 45.02 11.41 0.88 0.10 1.30 2.27 0.58 0.28 0.07 47.57 12.05
284 8B R 38 0.98984 0.98784 0.99790 0.99091 0.2437 102.8 25.44 3.73 15.52 44.68 10.89 0.87 0.09 1.29 2.26 0.55 0.27 0.07 47.22 11.51
2948 R 39 0.98974 0.98769 0.99790 0.99083 0.2343 102.8 25.18 3.68 15.49 44.35 10.39 0.86 0.09 1.29 2.25 0.53 0.27 0.06 46.87 10.98
308 R 40 0.98963 0.98754 0.99789 0.99074 0.2253 102.8 24.92 3.64 15.45 44.01 9.92 0.86 0.09 1.29 2.24 0.50 0.27 0.06 46.52 10.48
315EH R 41 0.98953 0.98738 0.99789 0.99065 0.2166 102.8 24.66 3.59 15.42 43.68 9.46 0.85 0.09 1.29 2.22 0.48 0.27 0.06 46.17 10.00
3248 R 42 0.98941 0.98722 0.99788 0.99057 0.2083 102.8 24.40 3.55 15.39 43.34 9.03 0.84 0.09 1.28 2.21 0.46 0.26 0.06 45.81 9.54
335 H R 43 0.98930 0.98705 0.99788 0.99048 0.2003 102.8 24.14 3.50 15.36 43.00 8.61 0.83 0.09 1.28 2.20 0.44 0.26 0.05 45.46 9.11
345 8B R 44 0.98919 0.98688 0.99787 0.99039 0.1926 102.8 23.89 3.46 15.32 42.67 8.22 0.82 0.09 1.28 219 0.42 0.26 0.05 45.11 8.69
3558 R 45 0.98907 0.98671 0.99787 0.99029 0.1852 102.8 23.63 3.41 15.29 42.33 7.84 0.81 0.09 1.28 217 0.40 0.26 0.05 44.76 8.29
36 H R 46 0.98895 0.98653 0.99786 0.99020 0.1780 102.8 23.37 3.37 15.26 41.99 7.47 0.80 0.09 1.27 2.16 0.38 0.25 0.05 44.41 7.90
3758 R 47 0.98882 0.98634 0.99786 0.99010 0.1712 102.8 23.11 3.32 15.22 41.66 7.13 0.79 0.08 1.27 2.15 0.37 0.25 0.04 44.06 7.54
38 H R 48 0.98870 0.98615 0.99785 0.99000 0.1646 102.8 22.85 3.28 15.19 41.32 6.80 0.78 0.08 1.27 213 0.35 0.25 0.04 43.71 7.19
39 B8 R 49 0.98857 0.98596 0.99785 0.98990 0.1583 102.8 22.59 3.23 15.16 40.99 6.49 0.78 0.08 1.26 212 0.34 0.25 0.04 43.35 6.86
4058 R 50 0.98844 0.98576 0.99785 0.98980 0.1522 102.8 22.34 3.19 15.13 40.65 6.19 0.77 0.08 1.26 2.11 0.32 0.24 0.04 43.00 6.54
MER R 51 0.98830 0.98555 0.99784 0.98969 0.1463 102.8 22.08 3.14 15.09 40.31 5.90 0.76 0.08 1.26 2.10 0.31 0.24 0.04 42.65 6.24
424 B R 52 0.98816 0.98534 0.99784 0.98958 0.1407 102.8 21.82 3.09 15.06 39.98 5.62 0.75 0.08 1.26 2.08 0.29 0.24 0.03 42.30 5.95
435 8B R 53 0.98802 0.98513 0.99783 0.98947 0.1353 102.8 21.56 3.05 15.03 39.64 5.36 0.74 0.08 1.25 2.07 0.28 0.24 0.03 41.95 5.68
445 B R 54 0.98787 0.98490 0.99783 0.98936 0.1301 102.8 21.30 3.00 15.00 39.30 5.11 0.73 0.08 1.25 2.06 0.27 0.23 0.03 41.60 5.41
455 B R 55 0.98773 0.98467 0.99782 0.98925 0.1251 102.8 21.04 2.96 14.96 38.97 4.87 0.72 0.07 1.25 2.05 0.26 0.23 0.03 41.24 5.16
465 8B R 56 0.98757 0.98443 0.99782 0.98913 0.1203 102.8 20.79 2.91 14.93 38.63 4.65 0.71 0.07 1.25 2.03 0.24 0.23 0.03 40.89 4.92
4758 R 57 0.98742 0.98418 0.99781 0.98901 0.1157 102.8 20.53 2.87 14.90 38.29 4.43 0.70 0.07 1.24 2.02 0.23 0.23 0.03 40.54 4.69
485 H R 58 0.98726 0.98393 0.99781 0.98889 0.1112 102.8 20.27 2.82 14.87 37.96 4.22 0.70 0.07 1.24 2.01 0.22 0.22 0.02 40.19 447
4958 R 59 0.98709 0.98367 0.99780 0.98876 0.1069 102.8 20.01 2.78 14.83 37.62 4.02 0.69 0.07 1.24 1.99 0.21 0.22 0.02 39.84 4.26
& B 1,316.33 194.50 781.21 2,292.03 790.15 45.20 4.91 65.15 115.26 39.21 14.15 493 2.421.45 834.29
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EEORAEMBEEER REXE) s —fEE61S MARIE
